Multi Digital Temp. Controller (FX3Q SERIES)
1
Connection Diagram
Constitution (Function of Display Ramp and Button)
Order Information
FX3Q-RTD-00 : Basic Model
FX3Q-RTD-R4 : RS-485 Comm. model (Comm. function MODBUS RTU MODE) ※
FX3Q-RTD-R2 : RS-232 Comm. model (Install log printer, Trans text message) ※
FX3Q-RTD-A1 : 4~20mA Trans output model ※
 ※ Comm. cable is provided basically
c
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
B’ B AL2L1